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General purpose file used for rapid removal of metal. These files have a rectangular
shaped cross-section, tapered in width, with double-cut faces and single-cut edges.

Part No.

23440
23441
23442

23443
23444
23445

23446
23447

23448

Length Coarseness Qty/Pkg

4ll

6"

8"

Cut/

Bastard
2nd Cut
Smooth

Bastard
2nd Cut
Smooth

Bastard
2nd Cut
Smooth

Section

Dimensions

15/32x3/32

5/8x5/64

51/64x7/64

14-Jun-10

Upward Tool Group

1-800-668-1494
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